DIANE BOMBARDIER

SHARON BAUGHMAN
KAREN CRUZ
SUSAN HORVATH

CHRISTINE WILINKS

DEBORAH ELLIS
KENNETH KESSINGER
RAYMOND TAYLOR
CANNA MITTELMAN
KATHERINE TAYLOR
JULIA FENRICH
TAMMIE GRAY

DEBRA LANE
MARY WHITESIDE
CASEY, GALEG

DICKINSON, SUSAN C

KEVIN WILLIAMS

KNIGHTON, SHEILA G
SAUVELPAHKICK, BARBARA A

WILLIAMS, ERNEST M
JONES, LARICKY

DYER, DIANE M
WILLS, BARRY

DEAUGUSTINO, STEPHEN J

KICKLIGHTER, TARAM
DEAUGUSTINO, RENEE

20

25
25

MIS

AD ED INSTR
AD ED INSTR

25 COMM ED INSTR/AS NEEDED

30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

31
31
31

32
32
32
32

33
33

34
34

35

36
36

HUMAN RESOURCES

COUNSELOR/FPC
TEACHER/FPC
TEACHER/FPC

TEACHER/BTMS

LIB/MEDIA AIDE/BTMS
TEACHER/OKES
TEACHER/WES

LIB/MEDIA AIDE/BTMS
TEACHER/BTMS
TEACHER/WES

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
MAINTENANCE
TEACHER/FPC
PRINCIPAL/RES

TRANSPORTATION
TEACHER/ITMS

EXEC DIR TCHG/LRNG CURR
ASSIST. PRIN/BTES

ATHLETIC DIR/FPC

TEACHER/BES
TEACHER/WES



